Fire Alarm Systems - FCP‑320/FCH‑320 Conventional Automatic Fire Detectors
FCP‑320/FCH‑320 Conventional Automatic Fire Detectors
V d S
u High reliability of detection thanks to
evaluation electronics
u Active adjustment of the threshold (drift
compensation) if the optical sensor becomes
dirty

FSA
Red ring
Ordering information
FCH-T320 Heat detector, rate-of-rise
conventional technology, thermal differential/thermal
maximum detector, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCH-T320
FCH-T320-FSA Heat detector, DIBt protection closures
thermal differential/thermal maximum detector,
conventional technology, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCH-T320-FSA
FCH-T320-R470 Heat detector
thermal differential/thermal maximum detector,
conventional technology, with 470 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCH-T320-R470
FCP-O320 Smoke detector optical
conventional technology, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-O320
FCP-O320-R470 Smoke detector, optical
conventional technology, with 470 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-O320-R470
FCP-OC320 Multisensor detector optical/chemical
conventional technology, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-OC320
FCP-OC320-R470 Multisensor detector optical/
chemical
conventional technology, with 470 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-OC320-R470
FCP-OT320 Multisensor detector optical/thermal
conventional technology, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-OT320
FCP-OT320-R470 Multisensor detector optical/
thermal
conventional technology, with 470 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-OT320-R470
Accessories